
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0324000127

Location: 03-ED-89-0.0/8.5

Contract Code: B

Number of Items: 31

EL DORADO COUNTY NEAR MEYERS FROM ALPINE COUNTY LINE
TO POMO STREET

Cold plane AC Pvmt and HMA (Type A) overlay.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 $4,533,471.00 -12.65%

45 -$573,627.7411

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $3,959,843.26 VC1800000011 ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1700 ACACIA AVENUE

SUTTER CA  95982

(530) 617-5111

00948762

(530) 267-5236

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $4,303,000.00 VC0000014550 MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION

8801 FOLSOM BOULEVARD STE 260

SACRAMENTO CA  95826

(916) 381-0911

00726454

(916) 381-1447

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $4,398,205.00 VC0000014078 STIMPEL-WIEBELHAUS ASSOCIATES, INC.

1168 INDUSTRIAL STREET

REDDING CA  96002

(530) 223-6605

00605471

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $4,596,040.00 VC0000016830 QUALCON CONTRACTORS, INC.

1669 LUCERNE STREET, SUITE B

MINDEN NV  89423

(775) 782-2006

00684075

Phone

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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05/29/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4304

Bid Opening Date: 05/07/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $4,999,999.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1900 GLENDALE AVE.

SPARKS NV  89431

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

$3,788,305.00 VC0000003984 GEORGE REED, INC.

1200 SCENIC DRIVE, SUITE 200

MODESTO CA  95350

(209) 523-0734

00211337

(209) 523-4927

Phone

Fax

25 - NSB Preference not met

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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05/29/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4304

Bid Opening Date: 05/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,000.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

2,200.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 45.0 99,000.00

22,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 22,000.00LUMP SUM

259,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 259,000.00LUMP SUM

8,000.000005 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 8,000.00LUMP SUM

35.560006 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 90.0 3,200.40

9,200.000007 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 9,200.00LUMP SUM

2,300.000008 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,300.00LUMP SUM

58.000009 130510 TEMPORARY MULCH SQYD 5.0 290.00

9.250010 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 1,330.0 12,302.50

250.000011 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 270.0 67,500.00

30.000012 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 50.0 1,500.00

177.000013 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 12,100.0 2,141,700.00

7,150.000014 394060 DATA CORE LS 7,150.00LUMP SUM

858.960015 397005 TACK COAT TON 91.0 78,165.36

2.330016 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 119,000.0 277,270.00

750.000017 820250 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 1.0 750.00

115.000018 820310 REMOVE ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL EA 6.0 690.00

25.000019 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 32.0 800.00

25.000020 820760 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 16.0 400.00

45.000021 820790 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.080"-FRAMED) SQFT 51.0 2,295.00

1,250.000022 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 3.0 3,750.00

200.000023 820900 INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST EA 6.0 1,200.00

30.000024 017744 METHYL METHACRYLATE PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 210.0 6,300.00

5.000025 847150 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED) LF 160,000.0 800,000.00
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05/29/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4304

Bid Opening Date: 05/07/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

ALL-AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3.000026 847156 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 12-3) LF 3,400.0 10,200.00

3.000027 847160 6" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED, BROKEN 36-12) LF 11,800.0 35,400.00

8.000028 847164 8" METHYL METHACRYLATE PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (RECESSED) LF 260.0 2,080.00

35.000029 017745 METHYL METHACRYLATE PAVEMENT MARKING (RECESSED) SQFT 420.0 14,700.00

4,000.000030 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

85,700.000031 872135 MODIFYING TRAFFIC MONITORING STATIONS LS 85,700.00LUMP SUM

$3,959,843.26Bid Amount:
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05/29/2025Contract Number: 03-3G4304

Bid Opening Date: 05/07/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 5,000.002,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.002,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0002 45,000.0081,000.00 51,750.00 1,000.001,800.00 1,150.00 1,200.00 54,000.00

0003 20,000.0012,000.00 17,000.00 20,000.0012,000.00 17,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

0004 370,000.00122,000.00 200,000.00 370,000.00122,000.00 200,000.00 402,499.00 402,499.00

0005 10,000.007,500.00 5,000.00 10,000.007,500.00 5,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

0006 9,000.009,000.00 4,050.00 100.00100.00 45.00 37.00 3,330.00

0007 35,000.007,000.00 10,000.00 35,000.007,000.00 10,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

0008 15,000.009,000.00 2,500.00 15,000.009,000.00 2,500.00 6,205.00 6,205.00

0009 5,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00200.00 200.00 170.00 850.00

0010 33,250.006,650.00 11,970.00 25.005.00 9.00 15.00 19,950.00

0011 40,500.0060,750.00 36,450.00 150.00225.00 135.00 575.00 155,250.00

0012 5,000.00500.00 2,000.00 100.0010.00 40.00 28.00 1,400.00

0013 2,238,500.002,601,500.00 2,474,450.00 185.00215.00 204.50 199.00 2,407,900.00

0014 20,000.005,000.00 5,000.00 20,000.005,000.00 5,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

0015 109,200.0052,325.00 100,100.00 1,200.00575.00 1,100.00 1,000.00 91,000.00

0016 547,400.00357,000.00 476,000.00 4.603.00 4.00 6.75 803,250.00

0017 1,000.00775.00 1,000.00 1,000.00775.00 1,000.00 750.00 750.00

0018 1,200.00702.00 810.00 200.00117.00 135.00 115.00 690.00

0019 960.00800.00 800.00 30.0025.00 25.00 25.00 800.00

0020 480.00400.00 400.00 30.0025.00 25.00 25.00 400.00

0021 2,550.002,295.00 2,295.00 50.0045.00 45.00 45.00 2,295.00

0022 4,500.003,825.00 3,750.00 1,500.001,275.00 1,250.00 1,250.00 3,750.00

0023 1,500.001,230.00 1,200.00 250.00205.00 200.00 200.00 1,200.00

0024 8,400.006,300.00 6,300.00 40.0030.00 30.00 30.00 6,300.00

0025 880,000.00800,000.00 800,000.00 5.505.00 5.00 5.00 800,000.00

0026 11,900.0010,200.00 10,200.00 3.503.00 3.00 3.00 10,200.00

0027 41,300.0035,400.00 35,400.00 3.503.00 3.00 3.00 35,400.00

0028 2,600.002,080.00 2,080.00 10.008.00 8.00 8.00 2,080.00

0029 16,800.0014,700.00 14,700.00 40.0035.00 35.00 35.00 14,700.00

0030 5,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.004,000.00 4,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0031 110,000.0086,068.00 115,000.00 110,000.0086,068.00 115,000.00 99,300.00 99,300.00

$4,303,000.00 $4,398,205.00 $4,596,040.00Bid Amount: $4,999,999.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
5/29/2025

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000000213
8361739530 NORTH VIRGINIA STREET, RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEMS 17 - 29VC0000000213
8361739530 NORTH VIRGINIA STREET, RENO NV

T AND S DVBE ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
983087 A18981 GRAVEL PLANT ROAD, REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 4 (86.9%)VC0000000213
983087 A18981 GRAVEL PLANT ROAD, REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213
983087 A18981 GRAVEL PLANT ROAD, REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 6 (96.1%)VC0000000213
983087 A18981 GRAVEL PLANT ROAD, REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE SUPPLY TC DEVICES, PILOT CAR, FLAGGINGVC0000000213
983087 A18981 GRAVEL PLANT ROAD, REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE SUPPLY AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICEVC0000000213
983087 A18981 GRAVEL PLANT ROAD, REDDING CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 16 (10.7%)VC0000000213
2563905820 MAYHEW ROAD, SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION COLD MILLINGVC0000000213
2563905820 MAYHEW ROAD, SACRAMENTO CA

TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
9517325450 MILL STREET, RENO NV



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2
5/29/2025

TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING ITEMS 30 - 31VC0000000213
9517325450 MILL STREET, RENO NV

PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. ITEM 16 (7.2%)VC0000000213
98917929910 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS ROAD, MURRIETA CA

PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. INERTIAL PROFILING, MILLING SUPPORTVC0000000213
98917929910 MURRIETA HOT SPRINGS ROAD, MURRIETA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3
5/29/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 16 (30%)VC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRINDER RENTALVC0000003984
256390SACRAMENTO CA

NEVADA BARICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000003984
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC. ITEMS 24-29VC0000003984
836173RENO NV

STUDEBAKER BROWN ELECTRICAL, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000003984
957296LOOMIS CA

STUDEBAKER BROWN ELECTRICAL, INC. ITEMS 30-31VC0000003984
957296LOOMIS CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 7 (30%)VC0000003984
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 13 (1%)VC0000003984
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. INERTIAL PROFILE SERVICESVC0000003984
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. OPERATED DIAMOND GRINDERVC0000003984
1095784GREENWOOD CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000003984

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147ROSEVILLE CA
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03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4
5/29/2025

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEMS 3, 17-23VC0000003984
1003147ROSEVILLE CA
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03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
5/29/2025

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000014078
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (30%)VC0000014078
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL PARTIAL, FLAGGING ONLYVC0000014078
1038244REDDING CA

NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC. ITEM 17-23 (100%)VC0000014078
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC. ITEM 24-29 (100%)VC0000014078
836173RENO NV

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014078
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 31 (78%)VC0000014078
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC EXCLUDE TRENCH AND BACKFILLVC0000014078
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA
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03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
5/29/2025

AWP SAFETY ITEM 4 (75%)VC0000014550
975518SACRAMENTO CA

AWP SAFETY PARTIAL - TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014550
975518SACRAMENTO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC ITEM 16 (21%)VC0000014550
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS INC PARTIAL - OPERATED EQUIPMENT RENTALVC0000014550
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN CO ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000014550
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN CO BID ITEMS 17 THRU 29VC0000014550
836173RENO NV

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000014550
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014550
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

ST FRANCIS ELECTRIC LLC ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014550
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

03-3G4304
03-ED-89-0.0/8.5
5/7/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7
5/29/2025

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 16 (19.13%)VC0000016830
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION MILL AND SWEEPVC0000016830
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ROAD-TECH ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000016830
796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

ROAD-TECH CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000016830
796857SHINGLE SPRINGS CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (71.07%)VC0000016830
790502EXETER CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000016830
790502EXETER CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL FLAGGING AND PILOT CARVC0000016830
790502EXETER CA

FORCE TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE CMSVC0000016830
790502EXETER CA

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000016830

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
836173RENO NV
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NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

NEVADA BARRICADE AND SIGN COMPANY ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000016830
836173RENO NV

TITAN ELECTIRCAL CONTRACTING ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000016830
951732RENO NV

TITAN ELECTIRCAL CONTRACTING ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000016830
951732RENO NV

SAM RHODES ITEM 13 (2.09%)VC0000016830

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1095784GREENWOOD CA
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SAM RHODES INERTIAL PROFILE AND PROFILE GRINDINGVC0000016830
1095784GREENWOOD CA
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ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 16 (45%)VC1800000011
256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRIND AND SWEEP ACVC1800000011
256390SACRAMENTO CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800000011
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (54%)VC1800000011
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 5-6 (100%)VC1800000011
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR GRINDING AND PAVINGVC1800000011
983087REDDING CA

NEVADA BARRICADE & SIGN COMPANY, INC. ITEM 17-29 (100%)VC1800000011
836173RENO NV

ST. FRANCIS ELECTRIC ITEM 30-31 (100%)VC1800000011
1003811SAN LEANDRO CA

VSS EMULTECH ITEM 15 (100%)VC1800000011
809868WEST SACRAMENTO CA

SAM RHODES, INC. ITEM 13 (2%)VC1800000011
1095784GREENWOOD CA

SAM RHODES, INC. DIAMOND GRINDINGVC1800000011
1095784GREENWOOD CA
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